MAYFIELD SCHOOL SPRING CALENDAR 2017 - Parents

Wed 4th Jan 
Term starts 
8.45am                                             
Mon 9th Jan
Extra Curricular Clubs start this week
Tues  17th Jan
School Council Meeting 
1.00pm
Wed  18th Jan
Living History Workshop (Romans)
am

Tues  24th Jan
U9s Rugby @St. Bedes
1.30pm

Wed  25th  Jan
African Drumming Workshop (Tr-LIII)
Whole day


Maths Quiz Hydesville UII/LIII
9.30-12.30pm


   PTA AGM – School Hall 
8.00pm
Fri   27th  Jan      
Piano Concert LII and FII
3.50pm
Thurs  2nd  Feb 
House Assemblies
am



UII to KES/KEHS Enrichment Day
All Day

Mon 6th Feb
UII/LIII Mini Rugby Tournament at Hallfield School, Birmingham      pm

Tues  7th   Feb
Blue Coat exhibition, St. Matthew’s  Church
pm

Peronnel and Curriculum Meeting
5.30pm
Wed  8th Feb     
U11s Rugby at Mayfield v. St Bede’s
pm
Fri 10th Feb
ABRSM exams - tbc

Wed 15th Feb
KG Sea Life Centre
All Day

Fri  17th Feb      
House Quiz
am

HALF TERM         Monday 20th - Friday 24th    February

Mon  27th  Feb  
Second Half Term Starts  
8.45am

Tues 28th  Feb   
Mayfield Pancake Races 
Wed  1st   March
House Cross Country LII/FII


PTA County Hotel 
8.00pm
Thurs  2nd  March        House Assemblies
am

World Book Day
Fri 3rd March               House Cross Country UII/LIII                                                     pm                                                                           
Tues 7th March 
School Council Meeting 
12.30pm

Full Governor’s meeting 
5.30pm
Thurs 9th March 
LAMDA EXAMS(LII, FII,UII)

              
Fri 10th March 
LAMDA EXAMS(LII, FII,UII)

                          
Sat 11th March
Hallfield Cross Country Races
10.00am

Mon 13th March
LAMDA Exams(LII, FII,UII)


LIII/UII Rugby v. Heatherfield School, Kidderminster (H) 
3.00pm k.o
Tues 14th  March
Bikeability (LIII)
All Day

Year 4/5 KES Swimming Gala
4.15-6.00pm


LII/FII TAG Rugby v. Heathfield (H)
3pm
Wed 15th March 
Bikeability (LIII)
All Day
Thurs 16th March 
Problem Solving Maths Workshop (KG-LIII)
All day
Fri   17th March
Mayfield Invitation Cross Country Races
pm
 
Upper School Mid Year Reports to Parents
Tues   21st March
Parents Evening N-FI, FII, LIII 
4.30-8.30pm
Wed  22nd  March
Parents  Evening :  PN – FI, LII & UII
4.30-8.30pm
Fri      24th March
Comic Relief Red Nose Day, Non-Uniform, (Livingstone Tuck Shop)
Mon  27th  March 
Sparks Visit (FII)
10-11am
Wed  29th  March 
House Rugby/Netball LII/FII
pm

Fri 31st  March  
House Rugby/Netball UII/LIII
Sun 2nd April   
PTA Easter Fun Day
10-12pm
Mon 3rd April
   Easter Service
9.00am
Wed 5th April
   Spring Festival to School
am


   Spring Festival to parents
2.30pm
Thurs 6th April
Easter Egg Eggstravaganza







END OF TERM                  
